
5/20/22, 3:38 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7786013 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7786013

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Supplies and Materials Masonry NC II Skills Training PTC - IGACOS

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2021-06-073

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Construction Equipment

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 198,060.50 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ma. Sandy M. Abutanmo
Supply Officer
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2873702
63-082-2873702
procurement.korphil@gmail.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 22/06/2021

Last Updated / Time 22/06/2021 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 25/06/2021 08:00 AM

Description
 
Unit Item Description Quantity

Pcs Hack Saw Blade 18 TPI 10
Pcs Mortar Bucket (Heavy duty Construction pail) 10
Mtrs Hose Level 3/8" 10
kg Common wire nails (1 1/2'') 5
Pcs Cement ( Excel portland ) 170
Cu.m Gravel (¾ inch) Class yy 10
Pcs Reinforcement Steel Bars ( L . 6m) 10 mm 130
cu.m Coarse Sand 18
Kls GI wire, #18 25
Pcs CHB Machine Made 4'' x 8" x 16" 2,000
Pcs CHB Machine Made 6'' x 8" x 16" 100
Roll Nylon String (mm 065 lbs 30) 20
Kg Concrete Nail 4" 10
Pcs Ordinary Plywood (½” X 4’ X 8’) 2
kg Common wire nails ( 3'') 10
Mtrs Sand Screen 1/8 inch 5
Kl Concrete nails (3”) 1
Bags Skim coat 2
Pcs Phenolic Board 5
Unit Wheel barrow 1
Pair Cotton Gloves 75

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/20/22, 3:38 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7786013 2/2

Pcs Lumber (2” x 2” x 10’ 50
Pcs Claw Hammer Fiberglass Handle Heavy Duty 450g / 16oz 5
Pcs Pointing Trowel 8'' ( Palita) 20
Pcs FinIshing Trowel ( Plansa ) 8
Pcs Pull push rule 5mtrs ( Steel Tape ) 10
Pcs Shovel (Round or Flat) 7
Note: F.O.B. - Barangay Libuak, Babak District, IGACOS
***Nothing Follows***

Created by Ma. Sandy M. Abutanmo

Date Created 21/06/2021

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

